15 cu. ﬁ.YARDM-AN_-CART' MODEL NO. 501711




PAIR PARTS us"; FOR 15 cu. ft YARDMAN CART, MODEL 501711

| F'ART. QTy. DESCR[PTION
SRR 1\ 's X0 .
1 o3987 | 2 | Can Body .

2! 23088 | 4 | Board Sldes 1x3x46 1!2
3 23503 | 1. | Tailgate :

4 - | 62458 | 1| Subassy.- Rear Angie S

‘5l 128767 | 1 | Guide, Tailgate- One Piece -
6 23089 | 2 | Board Front, 1x3x31 12
7 23493 | 1 | FrontPanel .

8 23507 | 1 3Wheel_Support o .
9 23297 | 1 | Latch Stand Bracket -

10 | 62455 | 1| Assy, Latchlock

1 23014 | 1 | Hitch Bracket :

2. 123988 | 1 | Draw Bar Tongue

13 | 23209 1 | ‘Wheel Axle'1* Dia. -

14 23484 | 2 | Cap, Front Corner
15 43176 24| Balt Carnage 1/4:20 x 1"

16 46112 2 | Wheel, 16/65x8.00 . .~
17 43093 | 2 | Cotter'Pin, 1/8" Dia. x 1-1/2¢
18 43601 't 4 _';Washer Fiat 1.032"1D -
f9 | 43014 | 2 | HubCap & . ..

20 | 43175 | 23| HexBolt, 1/4")(1} L
21 43866 | 6 | HexBoilt, 1/4"x5/8"

22 43012 | 6 | HexBol, 1/4"x 3/4"
p | 1509-69{ 2 | HexBolt, 1/4" x 1-3/4" -

24 | 43177 | 37| Lock washer, 1/4" 1D .

2 43178 ' | ‘37| HexNut, 1/4" Thre’ad
2 23086 | -4 [ Angle Bracket -

2 43814 | 14| Slotted Truss Hd Bolt 5/16“ X 3,1'4" E_g
2 43086 | 14| Lock Washer 5/16* 1D :
2 43083 | 14] Hex Nut 516" Thread -
g 43001 | 2| HexBolt; 3/8"x 1"
31 | 43003 2 | Lock Washer, 3/8" D
32 | 43015 2 | Hexnut, 3/8" Thread -
46235 |- 1 | Owner's Manual ~

surchase Common Hardware Locally - -

: ..2_5.






